
APPROVED HOLIDAYS

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-20232023 - 2024

PLEASE NOTE, THESE DATES RELATE TO PUPIL ATTENDANCE AT SCHOOL
The scheme below meets the requirements of 195 days (teachers) and 190 days (pupils)

HOLIDAY PERIOD CLOSING DATE RE-OPENING DATE

AT THE END OF SCHOOL DAY AT SCHOOL STARTS AT 8.50AM

3:20 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

INSET DAY

Monday 4th September

INSET DAY

Tuesday 5th September

SEPTEMBER 2023 Staff return on Monday 4th September 2023

Pupils return on Wednesday 6th September 2023

AUTUMN 2023

INSET DAY

Friday 27th October

Half Term - 30th October Thursday 26th October Pupils and staff return on Monday 6th November 2023

Friday 3rd November

CHRISTMAS 2023 Friday 22nd December Pupils and staff return on Monday 8th January 2024

25th December 2023 -

8th January 2024

SPRING 2024 Friday 9th February Staff & pupils return on Monday 19th February 2024 

Half Term - 

12th February - 

16th February 

EASTER 2024 Friday 22nd March Staff & pupils return on Monday 8th April 2024

25th March  - 

5th April 

MAY DAY 2024 Monday 6th May Staff and pupils return Tuesday 7th May 2024

INSET DAY

Frida 24th May

SUMMER 2024 Thursday 23rd May Staff & pupils return on Monday 3rd June 2024

Half Term - 

27th May - 

31st May

SUMMER 2024 Monday 3rd June Pupils final day of term will be Friday 19th July 2024

INSET DAY

Monday 22nd July 2024

Day 1 Monday 4th September 2023

Day 2 Tuesday 5th September 2023

Day 3 Friday 27th October 2023 

Day 4 friday 24th May 2024

Day 5 Monday 22nd July 2024

INSET - Please note that pupils will not attend school on these days


